
Mon 1st May Bank Holiday 

Tue 2nd May Ladies Jackie Harper 2 Medal 

Wed 3rd May

Thu 4th May

Fri 5th May

Sat 6th May Junior Golfer Round 2 

Ladies Espley Vases & Ping Qualifier 4BBB 

Sun 7th May HFC 2

Mon 8th May Bank Holiday - Kings Coronation 

Tue 9th May Ladies Espley Vases & Ping Qualifier 4BBB 

Wed 10th May Centenary Trophy MWM 2 

Thu 11th May WGC Seniors vs Market Drayton GC @ MDGC 

Fri 12th May

Sat 13th May Presidents Putter & Vets Cup 

Ladies Jackie Harper 3 Medal 

Sun 14th May WGC Juniors vs WGC Scratch 

Seniors Derek Taylor 1 of 4 

Mon 15th May Junior Development Summer Series 2

Tue 16th May Ladies Jackie Harper 3 Medal 

WGC Seniors vs Penn GC @ Wrekin GC 

Wed 17th May

Thu 18th May

Fri 19th May

Sat 20th May Junior Captains Day (Mixed)

Sun 21st May T D Rees Cup

Ladies D Stobbs Salver, D Mail R & A Coronation Foursomes

SHUGC Handicap Open (Doug Parry Trophy) Telford GC

Mon 22nd May Seniors Rhoder's Little Mon

Tue 23rd May Ladies D Stobbs Salver, D Mail R & A Coronation Foursomes

SHROPSHIRE STAR TEAM CHAMPS Leominster GC

Wed 24th May Centenary Trophy MWS 3

Thu 25th May WGC Seniors Pairs Open 

Fri 26th May

Sat 27th May LSP 2

BRIAN LEWIS TROPHY Church Stretton GC

Sun 28th May Brewery Cup (Mixed)- Ladies Invitartion 

Mon 29th May

Tues 30th May Ladies Victory 3 Stableford 

Wed 31st May

May


